FRIDAY, 24.05.2024.

Printing time:10:35
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/12118/CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR SHAND.II 2.40/3.10|2.95]3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
12:3011975/AUNS |SYDNE.M21 NWS SPIR. 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
13:00[12000 NNSW |BROADMEA.  |LAKE MAC. 1.03/12.0/23.0 4.90|1.10
13:00[12001/AUSPL |SOUTH AD. ADEL.CITY 6.75|4.701.37|10.5|1.82|28.0 | 2.55]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|8.00 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 12.0| 1.40 | 2.65 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 3.25 | 1.25
13:00| 3682 |IBANPL |RAHMATG. BAS.KINGS 18.07.501.12|30.0|1.38|65.0 | 1.85]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|22.0 | 20.0)4.10|22.01.25|2.30|2.35|2.55|8.00 | 1.18
13:00| 3683 |BANPL | BANGL.P. FORTIS 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00 | 10.5]|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.20 | 3.05] 2.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
13:00/ 4732 |KOR 3 |ULSAN C. GIMHAE 4.10/3.30|1.87[7.00|3.05]|13.0 |5.70| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]7.00 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 [4.20 | 2.15
13:00| 4881 |VNM 2 |SHB DA N. DONG THAP 1.08 9.5020.0[1.35/33.0|1.80 |65.0|2.411.50|2.20|2.05|1.50 | 1.20) 1.27 | 2.30[ 4.40 | 23.0|2.80 | 2.95|1.15| 9.50
13:00| 8538 |KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |SEJONG W 3.90/3.80|1.73]5.70 | 2.65|10.5|4.70|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75|5.90 | 5.30| 2.40 | 10.5| 1.75|4.90 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 3.25 | 1.75
13:00| 8741 |[KR1W |INCHEON W SUWON W 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.90 |9.00[1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.15|2.55[1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.55
13:15112002 AUTPL |RIVERSIDE LAUN.CITY 8.00|5.30|1.30|12.0 | 1.68 4.00]1.20 | 1.53 1.52]1.60
13:30[12003 AQPL |REDLANDS ROCHEDALE | 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.70|3.70|7.25 |7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.05 | 2.65[1.70 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.30 [ 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER TAMPINES 3.5014.40/1.705.00 | 2.35 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.201.25
15:00| 8742 |RUS1 |ROSTOV W SPARTAK W 5.50|3.50|1.63]8.50|2.55|17.0 |4.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.00|7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 5.10|2.00 | 2.55 | 4.90 | 1.80
15:15/12101MAL 1 |TERENGG. KEL.UTD. 1.206.25|11.0/1.53|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]|1.30|2.60|3.35|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
15:30| 4287 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ VORSKL.P. 2.20|3.30|3.103.50 | 5.20 | 6.75|9.00| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 3.45|2.80| 1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
16:00112102 MAL 1 |KEDAH PERAK 1.22|6.25|10.01.57 | 18.0]2.15 |60.0|2.55| 1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.55 | 1.27|1.30 | 2.65[3.35|19.0 | 1.95|2.20 [ 1.22 | 5.10
16:00/12208IL2PF |MAC.HERZ. L.TIBERI. 13.0|7.50|1.15[22.0 | 1.37 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.801.87
16:00[12217|IL2PT |HAP.AFULA HAP.AKKO 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.30/9.003.60 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.20 | 1.77 ]| 1.62|3.90 [ 2.75 | 12.0[1.85 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
16:00[12218 IL2PT |HAP.K.S. KFAR KAS. 1.58 |3.60 |5.90[2.45|9.50)4.10 | 19.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50 [ 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 5.20
16:00[12219IL2PF |MACCAB.K. HAP.NAZ. 4.00|3.60|1.80|5.90|2.75|10.0 | 4.50]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.70 | 4.50 ] 2.05 | 7.75[1.57 | 4.10[1.42 | 1.65|2.40 | 1.50
16:00/12220/IL2PF |IRONIR. HAP.LK.S 5.5014.30|1.507.75|2.10|17.0 | 2.95[3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80 | 6.25 | 5.70| 2.05 | 9.50| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.42 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 1.25
16:00| 5322 | TU2PF |BODRUM CORUMBE. (1:1) | 1.85|3.40|4.10]2.90 | 6.50|5.50 |13.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85[3.10|2.30|1.85|5.70|2.55| 10.5]1.90 | 2.45|1.92 | 3.50
16:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |BKMA VAN J. 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.25]20.0 | 3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.75|7.50| 2.75| 12.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.75| 2.15| 3.99 | 1.52
16:00| 8727 |[BWA1 |BDF XI MATEBELE 2.55|2.60|3.10 1.41]2.70
16:00| 8743 |RUS1 |ZPERMW LOK.MOS.W 5.10/3.50/1.67|7.75|2.60|15.0 | 4.40[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.75|7.25[2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35]4.10 | 1.70
16:00| 8761 |IL2PT |HAP.R.G. SEKTZIA 2.40/3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90 | 3.25[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
16:00| 8762 |IL2PF |HAPOEL U. BNEI YEH. 18.011.0]1.07[28.0|1.22 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.15|2.25
16:50| 4622 |HRV 2 [VUKOVAR Z.JURJEV. 6.00|3.45|1.6010.5|2.50|22.04.30|1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40[10.5|8.50]3.25 | 15.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 2.85 | 6.25 | 1.95
17:1511507/ARE 1 |AJMAN SHARJAH 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.15|2.65|1.75 |5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
17:15/8957 |ARE 1 |HATTA JAZIRA 8.505.50/1.2813.0|1.62 4.701.15]1.40 1.43]1.50
17:30| 5882 |LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. RIGA 8.504.70|1.33/16.0|1.90[35.0 | 2.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[13.0 | 12.0 3.25| 19.0| 1.52 | 3.35]2.10 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 1.45
18:00[12221/ALG2 |ARBA MOSTAGAN. 4.60|3.40|1.75(8.00|2.80|15.0 |5.10|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]7.25|7.00|2.65 | 12.0|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 [ 4.30 | 2.00
18:00[12241/ALG2 |ASM ORAN EL KHEMIS 1.334.509.50[1.93|18.0|2.80 |38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.10 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.60[3.45|27.0|2.45|2.80|1.50 | 7.25
18:0012242/ALG2 |OUED SLY HUSSEIN 1.65|3.40|5.50|2.60|9.50]|4.80 | 18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 3.40 | 2.25| 1.82 | 5.80| 3.05 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
18:00/12425/FIN 1 |HAKA AC OULU 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50 | 5.00|6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92] 1.92 | 2.50
18:00/2781 BIH 1 |TUZLAC. VELEZ 3.20 13.402.10]5.10|3.308.50 | 5.80|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00| 1.75 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.45 | 1.82
18:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS NEPTUNAS 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 [ 3.60 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 2.30
18:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |URARTU ARARAT Y. 1.803.45|4.20|2.80|6.50|5.30 | 13.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
18:00|8751 |RUS1 |KRASNOD.W  |RUBINW 1.206.25|11.0/1.55|19.0|2.05 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.27 ]| 1.32 | 2.65[3.35|19.0| 2.20 | 2.40 | 1.25| 5.90
18:15/8752 |RUS1 |DIN.MOS.W CSKAW 3.50|3.35/2.005.50|3.15]|10.0 | 5.80[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
18:25[12185 OMA 1 |AL SEEB SHABAB S. 1.38/4.30|8.00|2.00 | 15.0)2.90 | 35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.20 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.70 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 1.55 | 6.25
18:25[12186/ OMA 1 |BAHLA IBRI 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60(6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00(3.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.30
18:25[12187/OMA 1 |SOHAR NASR S. 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 ) 2.30 | 3.35
18:25[12188 OMA 1 |[OMANCLUB  |SUR 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 |9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]3.15|2.60[1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
18:25[12189 OMA 1 |DHOFAR AL NAH.M. 4.20|3.45|1.80(6.50 | 2.80]13.0 |5.30|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 6.00 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.82 | 5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 1.80
18:25[12190 OMA 1 RUSTAQ AL WAHDA 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30[2.65 | 11.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
18:30[12022 FIN3C |OPS JS HERCU. 1.60 | 4.20 | 4.30|2.30 | 6.00 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.45]1.62
18:30/5843 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA BABRUNGAS | 1.55|4.00|5.00)2.25|7.00|3.60|14.0]|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.20 | 1.77|1.62|3.90|2.50 | 12.01.82|2.20| 1.60 | 3.70
18:30| 5883 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA VALMIERA 7.50|4.10|1.42]|14.0|2.05[32.0|3.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(11.010.5]3.10 | 19.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 5.50 | 1.52
18:30/ 8526 |CRO 3 |JADRAN P. DUGO SELO 1.55|3.70|6.00[2.40|10.0)3.90 |20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|2.60 | 1.92| 1.67 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
19:00112004 ESP1 |AT.BILBW TENERI.W 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80 | 9.50[1.96|/1.75|2.90|2.55]3.15|2.50[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:00[12023 FIN3A |KIFEN NJS 1.42|4.40|6.25[1.95|9.00 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.60|1.95
19:0012104/JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL-AQABA 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.50 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.55| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
19:0012108 JOR 1 |AL JALIL RAMTHA 7.2514.101.43]13.0/2.10(28.0|3.05|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[10.5|10.0| 3.05 | 19.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 5.60 | 1.57
19:0012119 KAEM |SADD DOHA  |QATARD..n. 1.45|4.30|6.25[2.00 | 10.0)2.95|27.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|1.67 | 1.52|1.45|2.95[2.35|11.0|1.48 | 1.67[1.30 | 3.05
19:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO SMOUHA 2.80]2.75/2.80|4.80 | 4.80]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35 | 8.50| 2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
19:00| 3922 |[EGY 1 |[ENPPI C.CLEOP. 2.95/3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00| 3.506.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.20 |7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
19:00/ 4601 |HRV 1 |HNK GOR. ISTR.1961 3.25]3.35/2.25|5.40|3.60]10.0|7.50(1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.60 | 4.60[2.35|9.50|2.00 |6.75|1.80 | 2.40]3.05 | 2.30
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA TRANSIN. 2.25]3.05/3.25|3.70 | 5.60|7.25|10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.404.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.45
19:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |TELAVI SAMGURALI 2.55]3.00|2.80]4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50| 2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75] 2.80 | 3.05
19:00| 5967 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. GAGRA 1.53|3.90|5.80|2.30|9.003.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90 | 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30
19:00| 8527 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. KARLOVAC 4.50|3.50|1.75(7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 11.01.75|4.90 | 1.82 | 2.25[3.50 | 1.72
19:00| 8729 | CZE3A |SOKOL H. TABOR.M21 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.30 | 2.75| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 [ 1.95 | 1.92
19:00| 8730 |CZE3A |KRALUV D. BOHEM.M21 1.80|3.80|3.50|2.70|5.30|4.50 |9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30[2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
19:00| 8731 |CZE3A POVLTAVS. DUK.P.M21 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 9.50|2.15| 1.55 | 2.35| 2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
19:15112120KUV1 |ARAB.MAN. FEHAIHEEL 1.25|5.709.50|1.63|17.0|2.20 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30 ] 1.30 | 2.55| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
19:15[12121/KUV1 |SALMIYAH NASER 1.85|3.50 |3.90[2.85|5.80)4.70 | 10.0 | 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]|2.45|2.10| 1.65 | 4.40|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.67 | 2.70
19:15/3701|IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. ESTEGH.K. 1.25|5.00|12.0[1.85|25.0]2.55|60.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.15]2.40 | 1.60 | 1.52 | 3.90 [ 4.70 | 33.0 | 2.95 | 3.45[1.55 | 11.0
19:15/3702|IRN 1 |SANAT N. SHAMS AZ. 4.60|3.40|1.75(8.00|2.80|14.0 |5.20) 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.50 |7.00|2.75|12.0|1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 2.00
19:15/ 3703 |IRN 1 |SEPAHAN HAVADAR 1.45|3.90|7.50|2.15|14.0|3.40 |32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80| 1.62 | 4.10| 3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65| 1.62 | 6.25
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19:15/3704 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN RAFSANJAN 2.10]3.15|3.50]3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90|2.85|2.00|6.50]|2.55|9.50|2.05|2.80|2.35| 3.60
19:15/3705 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR ALUMIN.A. 2.30]3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
19:15/3706 |IRN 1 |[FOOLAD ZOB AHAN 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 |10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
19:15/8758 |[KUV1 |QUADSIA KUWALSC 3.803.45[1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0 |5.20|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|5.10{4.40|2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
19:30(11934 SRBPT|VOZDOVAC RADN.SUR. 1.32/4.709.00|1.83|16.0|2.45|38.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45|1.40 | 3.05|3.10 | 18.0|1.85 | 2.05] 1.35| 5.10
19:3011935/SRBPT|SPAR.SUB. IMT 3.15(3.15|2.25]|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
19:3011936/SRBPT|NOVI PAZ. RADN.NIS 2.95|2.85|2.55]|4.40|4.10]8.00|8.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.35
19:30(11937/SRBPT|JAVOR ZELEZN.P. 2.95|2.30|3.20|4.40|4.40]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.60
19:30112130|ITPPF |ATAL.M19 SASS.M19 2.20|3.45|2.95|3.45|4.80]5.90 |8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82|6.50|1.50|1.70 | 1.77 | 2.10
19:30| 3329 AUT3 |KUFSTEIN SAALFELD. 2.80|3.70|2.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00 |5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
19:30| 5561 |DK3PF |MIDELFART ESBJERG 3.15|3.70 | 1.95|5.00 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 | 4.90|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77
19:30| 5562 |[DK3PF [INYKOBING ARHUS FR. 7.2514.60|1.35|11.0|1.87]32.0 |2.60|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|9.50{9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.37
20:00{11494 DK2PT|HILLEROD HORSENS 1.67 1 3.60 (4.9012.50|7.25|4.20 | 13.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.87]1.62|3.99]|2.30|10.5|1.67|2.00|1.60 | 3.30
20:00{11508 ARE 1 |EMIRATES NASSR 4.40/3.80(1.70]6.25|2.45|12.0|4.00]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|5.50 |4.80|2.05|9.00|1.52|3.701.38 | 1.60|2.45|1.42
20:00{12024/ DK4PF |HOLBAEK FREM 3.30(3.70|1.90]5.20|2.90]9.00 | 5.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.67 | 4.50|1.57 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.75
20:00[{12161|SE4SG|NOSABY HASSLEH. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
20:00({12163|DK4PT|HOLSTEBRO Y.BOYS FD 2.4513.60(245]13.80(3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30(2.75|1.77 |5.60|1.77 | 5.60|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M VOITSBERG ST. ANNA 1.53/4.30|4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.92 | 1.65| 1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
20:00| 3332 AUT3M VORWARTS U.GURTEN 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00 |5.70|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
20:00| 3333 AUT30|MANNSDORF  |KREMSER 2.55]3.702.30]|4.00|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.87
20:00| 3335 |AUT3M B.GLEICH. HERT.WELS 4.40|4.00(1.62]6.25|2.35|11.0|3.70]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50| 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82]2.80 | 1.47
20:00| 4521 |RU1PT|D.MIOVENI BOTOSANI (0:1) 4.00/3.30(1.90]6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
20:00| 5305 [TUR 1 |ALANYAS. ANTALYA 1.65|4.00|5.00|2.40|6.75]3.80|16.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.88|1.95|1.77|1.53 |3.20|2.10 | 10.0 | 1.38 | 1.50 | 1.37 | 2.50
20:00| 5401 |SWE 1 |MALMO KALMAR 1.206.75|14.011.52|25.0|2.10 | 70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.52 | 1.281.32 | 2.50| 3.40 | 20.0 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.22 | 5.60
20:00| 5402 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG HALMSTAD 1.3715.10(7.75]1.90|14.0|2.65 | 38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.75|1.5211.45|3.15|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.75|2.05]1.37 | 4.30
20:00| 5424 |SWE3 |OREB.SYR. FBK KARL. 1.8213.80(3.45|2.75|5.20|4.60 |9.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.35|2.00]|1.62|4.20|1.97 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
20:00| 5433 |[SWE3 |TORNS ARIANA 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.05]8.50 |5.602.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70|5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.35| 1.80
20:00| 5461 |SW4N |TAFTEA UMEA A. 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67]1.50 |3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |GREBEST. HERREST. 2.90|3.70|2.10]|4.50|3.20]8.50 |5.702.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
20:00| 5472 |SW4N |MOTALA LIDKOPIN. 2.9513.80(2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.97 | 1.60
20:00| 5524 |DK2PF [HOBRO IK SONDERJY. 4.50|3.50(1.75]6.75|2.70|11.04.30]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.95 | 1.60
20:00| 5525 | DK2PF |KOLDLIF AALBORG 2.65|3.35/2.45]|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50|1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.90
20:00| 5526 |DK2PF |VENDSYSS. FREDERIC. 2.10]3.50|3.15]3.20|5.00]5.70 | 8.502.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65|4.80]|1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.10
20:00| 5563 |DK3PF |AB KOBEN. ROSKILDE 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.10]9.00 |5.70| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]4.50 | 3.60|1.92 | 6.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
20:00| 5607 [NOR 1 |BODO KFUM 1.28/5.90|9.50|1.70|17.0|2.30|55.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.55 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.70| 3.10 | 17.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.25 | 4.40
20:00| 8958 |ARE 1 |WH.DHABI KH.FAKKAN 1.37/4.60|7.50|1.85|12.0]2.55|33.0]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57 | 1.42|1.40 | 2.65]|2.55|15.0|1.55 | 1.80| 1.25 | 3.50
20:15| 5432 |SWE3 |TVAAKERS LJUNGSK. 1.62|3.90|4.50]2.35|6.503.80 | 12.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.82]|1.62 |4.10|2.25|10.5|1.70|2.00 | 1.57 | 3.20
20:30({12162|SE4SG|KARLSKR. KRISTIAN. 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65 | 1.95] 1.67 | 2.60
20:30| 3302 |AU1PF |AUSTR.V. HARTBERG 1.80|3.60(4.60]2.75|7.25|4.80 | 12.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0|1.65|1.97 | 1.70 | 3.15
20:30{ 3330 |AUT3 |BISCHOFS. SCHWAZ 1.85/3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
20:30| 3334 |AUT30O|WIENER SK NEUSIEDL 2.10]3.702.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.502.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20|1.65|4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
20:30| 3338 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. DRASSBURG 1.85|4.00|3.20|2.65|4.90|4.70 |8.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.77 |6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.42| 1.95
20:30| 5473 |SW4N |VANERS.IF SAFFLE 2.10(3.702.90|3.204.50]5.70 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.602.30|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65|1.67 | 2.05
20:30| 5481 |[SW4N |KUNGSANG. FARSTA 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52| 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
21:00{11511ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W LAS PLW 1.28|5.20|9.50|1.77|17.0]2.35|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40| 1.35|2.95]| 3.35| 19.0[1.90 | 2.15] 1.32 | 5.40
21:00{12127|ICE1W |BREIDAB.W VALUR W 2.10]3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
21:00(12129 ICE1W |STJARN.W FYLKIR W 1.584.30(4.30]2.25|6.0013.50 | 11.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.92 |1.72]|1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62 ]| 1.40| 2.55
21:00/1353 |URY 1 |RASING M. BOSTON R. 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 4.30 | 3.15|2.05| 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
21:00/ 3901 [MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. BERKANE 1.78 3.30 | 4.60]2.85|8.005.60 | 16.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35|1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.70
21:00| 8649 [FARI2 |AB ARGIR B36 T.Il 2.4013.70|2.45|3.60 | 3.70 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.4211.65
21:00| 8650 [FARI2 |HB TOR.II VIK.G.Il 5.80(4.60|1.42|7.75|1.87 3.201.25|1.70 1.4211.52
21:00| 8722 |AR1W |NEW.0.B.W BELGRAN.W 3.10]3.20 | 2.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
21:00| 8728 |EDLPF|SH.U.M21 BIRM.M21 1.75|3.70|4.20]2.55|6.00|4.30 | 11.02.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.05|1.92]1.52 |3.90|2.05|9.00 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45| 2.35
21:30/1021 |IT2PF |VENEZIA PALERMO (1:0) 2.15]3.40|3.40]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.80]1.93 | 6.50|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 3.05
21:30| 1421 |ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. ROSARIO 2.4013.10|3.20]4.00|5.60]8.50 |10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|5.00 | 3.60]2.30|7.75]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
21:30/1921 |SVN C |ROGASKA GORICA 1.85|3.70|3.45]12.80|5.30|5.40 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.102.25 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15]1.77 | 2.90
21:30/ 3031 |GE2PT|JAHN REG. WEHEN 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 |9.00| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]5.10|3.90|2.20|7.75]|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.40|2.75 | 2.70
21:30{ 5101 |FR2PF |ST.ETIEN. RODEZ 1.80|3.60|4.60]2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.70 | 2.20]1.78 | 5.00| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
21:30| 8651  ARG4A|LEANDRO EL PORV. 2.35]3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35/9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:45/1068 [ITA1 |GENOA BOLOGNA 3.20|3.30|2.30|5.30|3.70]|10.0 | 7.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80]2.30|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.92 |2.60 | 3.20 | 2.45
21:45/2580 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. ST.PATR. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
21:45|2581 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SLIGO 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|13.0|3.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99|3.15| 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 1.60 | 5.80
21:45/2582 |IRL 1 |GALWAY DUNDALK 1.85|3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.40|1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
21:45/2591 (IRL 2 |WEXFORD BRAY 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.80]|7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
21:45|2595|IRL 2 |ATHLONE uco 2.80(3.25/2.40]14.70|3.90]|8.50 |7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.35
21:45|2596 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY TREAT.UTD 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 |65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42]|1.40 | 3.15|3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75]1.37 | 7.25
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY FIN.HARPS 2.95|3.25|2.30]4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99]2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.35
22:00|2583 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK SHELBOUR. 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.00 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
22:00| 4046 ESP 1 |GIRONA GRANADA 1.25|6.50|10.0]1.57|15.012.20 |65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.37 |1.30|1.28 | 2.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.62 | 1.72]1.17 | 3.60
22:30/1396 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO U.ESPANOL 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 |9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60| 1.82 | 5.70] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
22:30| 8536 |ITACW|ROMA W FIORENT.W n. 1.384.50(7.50]1.88|12.0]2.55|33.0/2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]|1.65|1.47]|1.40|2.95|2.55|16.0]|1.58|1.87]1.30| 3.70
23:15| 8537 ICE1W|THOR W TINDAST.W 1.25|5.80(8.001.57|10.5|2.15|38.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.40|1.27]1.30 |2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]|1.15| 3.45
00:55|1423 /ARG 1 |TIGRE RACING C. 4.70]3.50|1.80|7.25|2.80]16.05.40|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.75|7.00|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|5.80|1.90 | 2.45]4.00 | 1.87
02:00{12421/CAN 1 |YORK UTD. HFX WAND. 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45 | 2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25| 2.05 | 2.85
02:00| 1281 |CO2PF|ATL.HUILA ORSOMARSO |1.40|4.10|8.00/2.10|15.0|3.10 |35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.45|1.72]|1.62 |4.10|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.62 | 7.00




First Haif] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2
Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -|Goals I First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOOTBALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/O Under/Over Score Inder/OvUnder)
Hour ‘O.NO.‘ League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 222 | dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg |ggaov25| over15 | over1s

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:00]1397 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA COQUIMBO 3.30/3.202.15]5.50|3.5010.0 |6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00] 1.95|6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35

02:00/1694 |PER 1 |cUscO ALIANCA 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.70 | 5.40|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
02:00| 8539 [NWSL |ORLANDOW  |PORTLAN.W 1.833.45|4.10[2.85|6.25[4.90 [11.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.70 | 2.201.75|4.90| 2.35 [ 10.5[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.75| 3.20
02:00/8764 |USL 2 [TOBACCOR NOR.C.M23 3.00 | 4.00 | 1.93 14.60 | 2.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37

02:3012085USL  |CHARLEST. EL PASO 1.3214.907.75[1.82|12.0|2.45|33.0)|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.80 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.10{2.90 | 16.0[1.85|2.10| 1.37 | 4.80
02:30112087|USL  |HARTFORD MONT.BAY 2.10/3.702.903.20 | 4.60|5.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
02:30| 8540 NWSL |WASHING.W OL REIG.W 1.97 13.35|3.60[3.15|5.60|5.80 [10.5]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.20
02:30|8543 |USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. NORT.VIR. 7.5015.50/1.2810.0|1.65]33.02.25[2.90/1.30|1.70|1.80]9.00 | 8.50{2.40 | 13.0|1.32|2.30|1.62| 1.80 ] 3.25 | 1.18
03:00|1481 [ECU 1 |IMBABURA EMELEC 2.85]3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00|7.75(1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.904.90 | 3.80[2.15|7.50|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35]2.75 | 2.40
03:00| 8544 |NWSL |[HOUSTONW  |NORTH C.W 3.80/3.30/1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 6.00|1.92|2.55]3.50 | 2.10
03:10| 1468 |ARG3A/EXCURSIO. MIDLAND 2.05|3.20]3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|3.70 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
03:15|1425 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO CORDOB.S. 1.80 3.50|4.70|2.85|8.00|5.50 [16.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 6.00|2.70 | 13.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 4.40
03:15|1429 |ARG 1 |LANUS ESTUDIAN. 2.50 3.10 1 3.054.20|5.30|9.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 | 3.70)2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
03:30112088USL | TULSA OAK.ROOTS 2.20/3.702.70|3.454.30|6.25 | 8.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
03:30|1543 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. SANTOS 2.556/2.95/2.85|4.30]4.90|9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 3.70)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
04:10| 1282 |CO2PF|REAL KAR. TIGRES 1.623.60|5.40(2.50|8.50|4.20 [17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.70| 2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72| 4.50

04:30| 1438 |PAAPF |SAN FRAN. TAURO (1:2) 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70|2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25

04:30|1691 |PER 1 |C.VALLEJO ATL.GRAU 2.00/3.30/3.603.20|5.60]6.00|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.45|2.60[1.87 |6.00|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55]2.15|3.35

05:00| 8541 |MX1W |AMERICA W MONTERR.W 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.55|7.00]4.00 [13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.25|1.92]11.60|3.99]2.25|10.5[1.60|1.97[1.57 | 3.10

05:00| 8546 NWSL |BAY W GOTHAM W 3.50 /3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15110.5|5.90|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.80 |4.80[2.30 |9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.056
06:00|8516 |AUVPL|GREEN G. HUME CITY 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40 ] 8.00 | 5.902.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40)3.90 | 3.30[1.87 | 6.50|1.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 ) 2.20 | 1.85
07:00|8517 |AUTPL |S.HOBART KIN.LIONS 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.10]5.60 | 8.50(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.70 | 2.30[1.65|4.90|1.90 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70]1.72 | 2.30

07:30| 8518 INNSW |[EDGEWORTH INEWCAS.O. 2.05]3.70/2.95|3.20 | 4.70 | 5.80 |9.00f1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.503.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95 ] 1.87 | 2.45

07:30| 8519 INNSW |MAITLAND WESTON W. 2.403.702.45]3.70 | 3.807.00 | 7.25|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.15 | 2.65| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90

07:30| 8520 |AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS DEVONPORT 9.00 5.80]1.25|15.0|1.62]40.0|2.15]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90[11.0 | 10.5/2.75|18.0| 1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85|3.99 | 1.18

07:55|4834 |JPN 2 |EHIME TOCHIGI 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
08:00|4704 |KOR 1 |JEONB.M. G.SANGMU 2.10/3.35|3.253.35|5.30|6.009.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70]2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
08:00/4801 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO KASHIMA 3.35/3.45/2.15|5.403.45|10.0 |6.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 |4.30)2.15|9.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
08:00/ 4802 |JPN 1 |JUBILO L. BELLM.S. 2.50 3.35|2.85|4.104.708.00 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[4.20 | 3.35[1.95|7.00|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.60
08:00/4835|JPN 2 |V VAREN JEF UNIT. 2.65|3.05|2.65|4.40|4.40]8.00|8.00]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40|1.92 |6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.35
08:00|4836 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA KAGOSHIMA 2.7012.95|2.70|4.40 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60)4.30 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ) 2.40 | 2.40
08:00| 8503 |AUSPL|CROYDON RAIDERS 2.55/3.702.3013.90 | 3.50|7.50 |6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.25|2.75[1.72 | 5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.90 | 1.77
08:00| 8507 /AUKA |CANBER.O. MONARO 4.804.30|1.52|6.75]|2.15]15.0 | 3.30]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00 ] 5.80 | 5.502.20 | 10.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 |2.75|1.35
08:00| 8521 |AUVPL|AVONDALE ST.ALB.S. 1.10 19.00 | 14.0f1.25| 20.0 3.60/1.20 | 1.50 1.9512.00

08:15|8506 |AUKA |COOMA TI. O'C.KNIG. 4.104.30|1.62|5.80/2.30|10.5/3.60)2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|4.80 | 4.60| 1.97 | 8.00[1.47 | 3.40[1.37 | 1.57|2.35| 1.37
08:30| 8504  AUSPL | CAMPBEL. ADELA.M21 1.58 4.404.20[2.20|5.70|3.45/11.0)2.90 | 1.30 |1.80/1.85|1.82 | 1.67 | 1.45|3.20[1.97 | 9.00 [1.37 | 1.50| 1.32| 2.25
08:30| 8505 | AUSPL|PARA HIL. MODBURY 3.504.10]1.75]5.10]2.50]9.00 | 4.30 | 2.70| 1.35]1.92| 1.95|4.00 | 3.90| 1.87 | 6.75] 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45

09:00|4733 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU GANGNEUNG |1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25]|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70

09:30| 8508 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SYD.W.M21 5.40/4.501.45]|7.25]1.95|17.0|2.85|3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|6.00 | 5.602.05 | 8.50| 1.40 | 2.85|1.40 | 1.47|2.50 | 1.25

09:30| 8522 |NNSW |COOK.HILL LAMBTON 10.5]7.25|1.17|14.0| 1.40 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 1 1.85

09:45) 8509 |AQPL |LIONS PENINSULA 1.95]3.70|3.15[2.95|4.90|5.30 |8.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50|1.85|7.00 [1.50 | 1.72[1.67 | 2.25
10:00]4734 |KOR 3 |DAEGU Il POCHEON 3.25/3.35]2.1015.203.30|9.00 |5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
10:00|4761 |CHN 2 |LIAONING WUXIW. 1.80|3.35|4.40)2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15]2.35]1.82 | 6.00| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
10:00/ 4762 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. JIANGX.L. 1.55|3.706.00{2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20[3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.70 | 5.20
10:00/ 4803 | JPN 1 |KAWASAKI KASHIWA 2.25/3.403.2013.60|5.20|7.00|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[3.50 | 2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.15|8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.756
10:00/4804 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA FUKUOKA 2.50 3.10 | 3.054.20 | 5.309.00 | 10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 | 3.70)2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
10:00| 4837 |JPN 2 |KOFU YOKOHAMA 3.35/3.25]2.10]5.50 | 3.35|10.0 | 6.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60[2.35|9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
10:00| 8510 |AUNS |APIA LEL BLACKT.C. 2.15]3.70/2.803.25|4.40]5.80 | 8.00(2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.60 | 2.25[1.62 | 4.70|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
10:00| 8523 |AUVPL |MELB.PORT MELB.KN. 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.85 | 2.10
10:00| 8528 AUWS |FLOREAT O.KINGSW. 3.60 | 4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60 | 9.50 | 4.30 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25| 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.35 | 1.52
10:00| 8529 AUWS |BALCATTA ARMADALE 2.95/3.702.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.37| 1.45]2.10| 2.05|3.50 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
10:00| 8530 [AUWS |PERT.R.S. WESTER.K. 1.85]3.90|3.30)2.75|5.00|4.70 |8.5012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.25 | 2.05] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62[1.52 | 2.15
10:00| 8531 |AUWS |FREM.CITY PERTH 2.25|3.7012.65]3.35]4.00|6.25|7.75|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95[2.70 | 2.40|1.62 | 5.00| 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.80
10:00| 8532 | AUWS |PER.G.M21 STIRL.M. 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.102.759.00 | 4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 [ 4.00 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.62
10:00| 8535 |AUWS |ING.UTD. BAYSWATER |19.50 |6.501.20(12.0|1.45 2.90/1.30]1.70 1.70 1 1.85

10:30|/4708 [KOR 1 |ULSAN DAEJEO.C. 1.63 3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 [ 15.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.62 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.62 | 3.50
10:30{ 4763 |CHN 2 |SHANGH.J. YUNNAN Y. 10.5|5.00|1.27[19.0/1.80|60.0 | 2.40)1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75|17.0/17.0)3.70 | 27.0 1.50 | 3.45|2.70 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.45
10:30| 8511 |AUSPL |METRO S. BEOGRAD 1.35]4.906.50[1.75/8.50|2.45|25.013.20 | 1.25|1.70/1.80|1.45|1.35]1.35|2.35[2.20 | 11.0[1.47 | 1.55|1.20 | 2.75
10:30| 8524 INNSW |VALENTINE N.LAMBTON 1.334.90|7.00f1.75]|10.5 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.55|1.80

11:00| 4735 |[KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON |CHANGWON 2.60 |3.00|2.75|4.40 | 4.709.00 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85

11:00| 8533 |[AUVPL|DANDENONG  |MANNINGH. 1.85|3.903.25[2.65/4.90|4.70 |8.50]2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|2.20 | 2.05] 1.55|4.10[1.80 | 6.50 [ 1.35 | 1.55| 1.47 | 2.00

11:15/8512 AQPL |WYNNUM W. GC KNIGH. 9.5016.50/1.20|12.0|1.45]45.0|2.002.90/1.30/1.70|1.80] 11.0 | 10.5[2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.70 | 1.85]3.80 | 1.15
11:15] 8534 |AUVPL|ALTONA M. DANDEN.C. 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.75
11:30| 8513 |AUSPL|ADELAI.O. COMETS 5.00/4.40|1.50]7.00|2.10]15.0|3.20|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5| 1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35




